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OMRON CORP

ISIN:  JP3197800000

Overview
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Price
5,484.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

&) 2.75% (147.00)

JP3197800000

6645

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

6,908 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,483.00 JPY (400)
5,498.00 JPY (1,200)
5,437.00 JPY
5,498.00 JPY
5,360.00 JPY
5,337.00 JPY
5,463.7687 JPY
699,400
38,213,598.00
2,336

206,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6645
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3197800000&ID_NOTATION=212466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3197800000&ID_NOTATION=212466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=305ef4699f5a411d61688bc075064739a19595b35ba5816705db249f623f769d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9dd08ee8a479e542&time=1723905323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=085d96d0eee3a80b2ffe476231e206d2016ce7f080290e00c718b768dfb86f67&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84e3118bb8aab4817&time=1723905323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54c397a7b72a5f3d685c8491968bc41606d178ae7481ca72fe82efdc051e34a2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e736b30ec5b1e830&time=1723905323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31c88e986233e2294a6bccd6e1f5957d96504176d9c6194c8d8f09fbafcaa59c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c381bdc379f4afb17&time=1723905323&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24bc9a771ed793c0afc773a29c3e6695e10781fa9653fcc074a56f173b2ec2aa&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=62dbddb2f2401a666&time=1723905323&tool=RSC
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Details
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Price

5,484.00 JPY

Difference &) 2.75% (147.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3197800000
Symbol 6645
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,908 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,483.00 JPY (400)
Ask (Ask size) 5,498.00 JPY (1,200)
Open 5,437.00 JPY
High 5,498.00 JPY
Low 5,360.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5,337.00 JPY
VWAP 5,463.7687 JPY
Volume (pcs) 699,400
Trading volume 38,213,598.00
Number of trades 2,336
Last size 206,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.80% -19.72% -43.23%
Perf (abs.) +97.00 -1,347.00 -4,176.00
Beta 0.92 0.99 1.12
Volatility 40.55  42.20 34.82

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 33.60 EUR
15

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 5,484.00 JPY

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 33.00 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:12 33.20 EUR
16

Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 33.20 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

38.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,410.75 JPY (670,300)
5,492.48 JPY (934,917)
5,422.57 JPY (1,027,616)
5,944.80 JPY (1,077,941)
7,065.00 JPY (2024/01/23)
4,476.00 JPY (2024/08/05)
7,154.00 JPY (2023/09/06)
4,476.00 JPY (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades
1

2,336
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173030327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369270355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421728

OMRON CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:29 33.00 EUR

15:30 33.74 USD

12:30 32.80 EUR

08:12 33.20 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347589290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18963

OMRON CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
OMRON CORP.

Omron Kyoto Center Building, Horikawa
Higashiiru, Shiokoji-dori - 600-8530 Kyoto

Telefon: +81-75-344-7000
Fax: +81-75-344-7001

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Junta Chairman of Managing

Tsujinaga Board

Ayumu Okada Member of Executive
Committee

Katsuhiro Member of Executive

Shikata Committee

Kenji Eda Member of Executive
Committee

Kiichiro Miyata Member of Executive
Committee

Masahiko Ezaki Member of Executive
Committee

Masahiko Member of Executive

Tomita Committee

Motohiro Member of Executive

Yamanishi Committee

Nigel Blakeway Member of Executive
Committee

Seigo Member of Executive

Kinugawa Committee

Seiji Takeda Member of Executive

Committee

Tsutomu Igaki  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yoshihito Chairman of Supervisory

Yamada Board

Eizo Kobayashi Member of Supervisory
Board

lzumi Member of Supervisory

Kobayashi Board

Kiichiro Miyata ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Koji Nitto Member of Supervisory
Board

Satoshi Ando Member of Supervisory
Board

Takehiro Member of Supervisory

Kamigama Board

Yoshihisa Member of Supervisory

Suzuki Board
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